COURT NO.7

SECTION II-A

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 2831/2023

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRADEEP YASHWANT KOKADE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26-02-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shreyash Lalit, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned Court made the following O R D E R

List on 20th March, 2024.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)